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1 0:09:04497 MENORES-2 M 1 4'32''Daniel MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ LA ARDILLAS DEL ESCORIAL Alpedrete

2 0:09:21350 SNM-2K5 1 4'40''Daniel PALMERO LLAMAS CLUB CORREDORES Moralzarzal

3 0:09:46446 SNM-2K5 2 4'53''Diego CRESPO COLYER individual Madrid

4 0:09:51471 MENORES-2 M 2 4'55''Ruben GONZALEZ ROMERO individual Alpedrete

5 0:10:00445 SNM-2K5 3 5'00''Daniel VILLA MARTIN individual Alpedrete

6 0:10:00470 MENORES-2 M 3 5'00''Diego GONZALEZ ROMERO individual Alpedrete

7 0:10:02466 SNM-2K5 4 5'01''Diego CASAS SANTOS TRIATLON ALPEDRETE Alpedrete

8 0:10:13468 MENORES-2 F 1 5'07''Isabel VAZQUEZ ATLETISMO COLLADO VILLALBA Collado Villalba

9 0:10:18467 MENORES-2 M 4 5'09''Hector VELASCO FERNANDEZ individual Alpedrete Madrid

10 0:10:20473 MENORES-2 M 5 5'10''Leo VERDIN BAENA individual Torrelodones

11 0:10:22475 MENORES-2 M 6 5'11''Manuel GOMEZ RIQUELME individual Alpedrete

12 0:10:23481 MENORES-2 M 7 5'11''Lucas PASTOR MONTERO individual Alpedrete

13 0:10:31457 SNF-2K5 1 5'16''Ginesta VERNET GENE individual La Selva Del Camp

14 0:10:46462 SNM-2K5 5 5'23''Daniel SANCHEZ TOBAJAS individual Alpedrete

15 0:10:50443 SNM-2K5 6 5'25''Julian GONZALEZ CABRA individual Alpedrete

16 0:10:56345 SNM-2K5 7 5'28''Sergio GONZALEZ AVILA individual Alpedrete

17 0:11:01354 SNF-2K5 2 5'31''Silvia FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ individual Alpedrete Madrid

18 0:11:10490 MENORES-2 M 8 5'35''Oliver CASAS SANTOS TRIATLON ALPEDRETE Alpedrete

19 0:11:10380 SNM-2K5 8 5'35''Dioni CHICHARRO MARTIN CORRERENMADRID.COM Guadarrama

20 0:11:15434 SNM-2K5 9 5'38''Carlos GUILLEN PEDREGAL individual Alpedrete

21 0:11:21503 MENORES-2 M 9 5'40''Miguel PARRA MONTANYA individual Collado Villalba

22 0:11:21441 SNM-2K5 10 5'40''Jesus GARCES VILLA individual Alpedrete

23 0:11:23436 SNF-2K5 3 5'41''Carmen ROJO MILLAN individual Colmenarejo

24 0:11:23469 MENORES-2 F 2 5'41''Alba GARCIA PALACIOS TRIATLON ALPEDRETE Galapagar

25 0:11:26500 MENORES-2 F 3 5'43''Alba MARFIL GOMEZ individual Alpedrete

26 0:11:29476 MENORES-2 M 10 5'44''Hugo RAMIREZ GIL individual Collado Villalba

27 0:11:31455 SNM-2K5 11 5'46''David GARCES VILLA individual Alpedrete

28 0:11:40435 SNM-2K5 12 5'50''Daniel LEON GOMEZ individual Colmenarejo

29 0:11:41485 MENORES-2 F 4 5'51''Leire ACEITUNO SANCHEZCRESPO individual Alpedrete

30 0:11:41337 SNM-2K5 13 5'51''Juanse MARTINEZ SERRANO NA Alpedrete

31 0:11:42406 SNF-2K5 4 5'51''Jesica PERLES GOMEZ individual Guadarrama

32 0:11:46523 MENORES-1 M 1 5'53''Alonso GARCIA PALACIOS TRIATLON ALPEDRETE Galapagar

33 0:11:49530 MENORES-1 M 2 5'54''Tristan CASAS SANTOS TRIATLON ALPEDRETE Alpedrete

34 0:12:00387 SNM-2K5 14 6'00''Jesus CASAS GARCIA TRIATLON ALPEDRETE Alpedfete

35 0:12:18498 MENORES-2 M 11 6'09''Bruno PASAMONTES ALARCON TRIATLON ALPEDRETE Alpedrete

36 0:12:18510 MENORES-2 F 5 6'09''Maya BENITO INIESTA C.A. COLLADO VILLALBA Alpedrete

37 0:12:29512 MENORES-2 M 12 6'14''Valeri VALERIEV PERLES individual Guadarrama

38 0:12:30491 MENORES-2 M 13 6'15''Sergio FARAH CRAUS individual Collado Villalba

39 0:12:31516 MENORES-2 M 14 6'16''Leo TUIMIL CABALLERO individual Alpedretw

40 0:12:33385 SNM-2K5 15 6'17''Alejandro TUIMIL CRESPO individual Alpedrete

41 0:12:42336 SNF-2K5 5 6'21''Pilar GRANDE CASTILLO individual Alpedrete

42 0:12:44474 MENORES-2 M 15 6'22''Bruno MARTIN FERNANDEZ individual Alpedrete

43 0:12:46506 MENORES-2 M 16 6'23''Pablo HERRAIZ MACHIN individual Alpedrete

44 0:12:46401 SNM-2K5 16 6'23''Alberto HERRAIZ BARTOLOME individual Alpedrete

45 0:12:49392 SNF-2K5 6 6'24''Aurora SANTOS LOPEZ TRIATLON ALPEDRETE Alpedrete

46 0:13:10477 MENORES-2 M 17 6'35''Sergio RAMIREZ GIL individual Collado Villalba

47 0:13:22463 SNF-2K5 7 6'41''Sofia DE LOS SANTOS CERDA TRIATLON ALPEDRETE Alpedrete

48 0:13:23489 MENORES-2 M 18 6'41''Javier GOMEZ RIQUELME individual Madrid

49 0:13:26368 SNF-2K5 8 6'43''Ana SANZ C.A. COLLADO VILLALBA Alpedrete

50 0:13:26482 MENORES-2 F 6 6'43''Berta PASTOR MONTERO individual Alpedrete

51 0:13:27365 menores-2 F 7 6'43''Martina TORROBA C.A. COLLADO VILLALBA Alpedrete

52 0:13:31478 MENORES-2 F 8 6'46''Yanira VALERIEVA PERLES individual Guadarrama

53 0:13:36358 SNF-2K5 9 6'48''Monica BERROCAL POZO CLUB CORREDORES Moralzarzal

54 0:13:37315 SNM-2K5 17 6'49''Vicente BARBERO ALVAREZ CLUB CORREDORES Guadarrama

55 0:13:37344 SNM-2K5 18 6'49''Raul GARCES GONZALEZ individual Alpedrete

56 0:13:37325 SNF-2K5 10 6'49''Elena JIMENEZ NAVARRO CLUB CORREDORES Moralzarzal

57 0:13:53486 MENORES-2 M 19 6'56''David COCA SORIANO individual Collado Villalba

58 0:13:54493 MENORES-2 F 9 6'57''Claudia TORROBA C.A. COLLADO VILLALBA Alpedrete

59 0:13:55483 MENORES-2 M 20 6'57''Oscar RODRIGUEZ PERAL individual Alpedrete
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60 0:13:55391 SNM-2K5 19 6'57''Carlos RODRIGUEZ LORENZO individual Alpedrete

61 0:13:59479 MENORES-2 F 10 6'59''Sofia MIGUEL DE SEGOVIA individual Alpedrete

62 0:13:59492 MENORES-2 F 11 6'59''Irati CALERO MARTINEZ DE VILLA individual Madrid Madrid España

63 0:14:01502 MENORES-2 M 21 7'01''Pau GRANGER VALL individual Gerona

64 0:14:03412 SNM-2K5 20 7'02''Javier GRANGER QUINTANA individual Gerona

65 0:14:04451 SNF-2K5 11 7'02''Claudia SAN GREGORIO GIMENO individual Alpedrete

66 0:14:08535 MENORES-1 M 3 7'04''Pablo PARRA MONTANYA individual Collado Villalba

67 0:14:09448 SNF-2K5 12 7'05''Laura DIAZ TRUJILLO individual Alpedrete

68 0:14:09450 SNF-2K5 13 7'05''Carmen GONZALEZ CABRA individual Alpedrete

69 0:14:09372 SNM-2K5 21 7'05''Israel PARRA SANTOS individual Collado Villalba

70 0:14:10399 SNM-2K5 22 7'05''Borja FERNANDEZ JORGE independiente Alpedrete

71 0:14:11533 MENORES-1 M 4 7'06''Miguel FERNANDEZ BERROCAL individual Alpedrete

72 0:14:18524 MENORES-1 M 5 7'09''Aleix CALVO TALENS individual Alpedrete

73 0:14:20415 SNF-2K5 14 7'10''Alba TALENS MARRADES individual Corbera

74 0:14:25465 SNM-2K5 23 7'12''Eric CHICHARRO COMBA C.A. COLLADO VILLALBA Guadarrama

75 0:14:38348 SNM-2K5 24 7'19''Nuria GIL GALAN individual Collado Villalba

76 0:14:38359 SNM-2K5 25 7'19''Sergio RAMIREZ RUIZ individual Collado Villalba

77 0:14:40515 MENORES-2 F 12 7'20''Elba MARTIN FERNANDEZ individual Alpedrete

78 0:14:40407 SNM-2K5 26 7'20''Alejandro MARTIN GALLEGO individual Alpedrete

79 0:14:46460 SNF-2K5 15 7'23''Iria DEL MORAL GRANDELA individual Alpedrete

80 0:14:46375 SNM-2K5 27 7'23''Ivan PEDROSA HIRUELAS individual Alpedrete

81 0:14:47459 SNF-2K5 16 7'23''Eva PEDROSA PINTADO individual Alpedrete

82 0:14:47495 MENORES-2 F 13 7'23''Nerea PEDROSA PINTADO individual Alpedrete

83 0:14:47402 SNF-2K5 17 7'23''Sonia PINTADO SEVILLA individual Alpedrete

84 0:15:10349 SNM-2K5 28 7'35''Ricardo TORROBA individual Alpedrete

85 0:15:29487 MENORES-2 F 14 7'44''Sofia FERNANDEZ BERROCAL individual Alpedrete

86 0:15:30382 SNM-2K5 29 7'45''Angel Miguel GOMEZ CASADO individual Colmenar Viejo

87 0:15:30527 MENORES-1 F 1 7'45''Angela GOMEZ PUENTE individual Colmenar Viejo

88 0:15:31499 MENORES-2 M 22 7'46''Arian CANELO POLO individual Alpedrete

89 0:15:44343 SNF-2K5 18 7'52''Olga TOPCHEVOD individual Alpedrete

90 0:15:44458 SNM-2K5 30 7'52''Pedro AMAYA MANZANO individual Alpedrete

91 0:15:45532 MENORES-1 F 2 7'52''Noa DE LA CALLE DE ROSALES individual Alpedrete

92 0:15:46351 SNF-2K5 19 7'53''Irene POLO SANCHEZ individual Alpedrete

93 0:15:52376 SNF-2K5 20 7'56''Laura CERDA LOSA individual Alpedrete

94 0:15:53390 SNM-2K5 31 7'56''Manuel AMAYA GONZALEZ individual Alpedrete

95 0:15:54519 MENORES-1 F 3 7'57''Paloma LECUONA CALDERON individual Collado Villalba

96 0:15:54371 SNF-2K5 21 7'57''Delia CALDERON SATURIO individual Collado Villalba

97 0:15:54338 SNM-2K5 32 7'57''Santiago David LECUONA RODRIGU individual Collado Villalba

98 0:16:08507 MENORES-2 M 23 8'04''Joaquin GARCIA GARCIA individual Alpedrete

99 0:16:18333 SNM-2K5 33 8'09''Cesar CANELO MORENO individual Alpedrete

100 0:16:20447 SNM-2K5 34 8'10''Martin CALERO MARTINEZ DE VILLA individual Madrid Madrid España

101 0:16:20440 SNF-2K5 22 8'10''Carla ROCHA RODRIGUEZ individual Alpedrete

102 0:16:25404 SNM-2K5 35 8'13''David VILLEGAS individual Alpedrete

103 0:16:25517 MENORES-2 M 24 8'13''Lucas VILLEGAS PUIGMITJA individual Alpedrete

104 0:16:27384 SNF-2K5 23 8'13''Alicia MANZANO JUSTICIA individual Alpedrete

105 0:16:28393 SNF-2K5 24 8'14''Carmen Maria MARTINEZ DE VILLA C individual Madrid Madrid España

106 0:16:29508 MENORES-2 F 15 8'15''Leire GARCIA GARCIA individual Alpedrete

107 0:16:30437 SNF-2K5 25 8'15''Laura MIER GARCIA individual Alpedrete

108 0:16:30438 SNF-2K5 26 8'15''Andrea VILLA MARTIN individual Alpedrete

109 0:16:37522 MENORES-1 F 4 8'19''Zoe Monserrat SAAVEDRA SIMANCA individual Alpedrete

110 0:16:39419 SNF-2K5 27 8'19''Liz Dayana SIMANCAS PEÑA individual Alpedrete

111 0:16:40422 SNM-2K5 36 8'20''Jhean Marcos SAAVEDRA PERDOMO individual Alpedrere

112 0:16:41381 SNF-2K5 28 8'21''Laura DE ROSALES YUBERO individual Alpedrete

113 0:16:42428 SNM-2K5 37 8'21''Francisco MORENO PINTO individual Madrid

114 0:16:43548 MENORES-1 M 6 8'21''Hugo SANCHEZ individual Alpedrete

115 0:16:43410 SNM-2K5 38 8'21''Javier SANCHEZ individual Alpedrete

116 0:16:45430 SNF-2K5 29 8'22''Ilyan EL OUARDIGHI individual Collado Villalba

117 0:16:45429 SNM-2K5 39 8'22''Sergio PRIETO SANJUAN individual Collado Villalba

118 0:16:50534 MENORES-1 M 7 8'25''Ibon SERRANO SILVESTRE individual Alpedrete
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119 0:16:52342 SNM-2K5 40 8'26''Ismael SERRANO MOLINERO individual Alpedrete

120 0:17:14452 SNF-2K5 30 8'37''Sofia MONTORO VAZQUEZ individual Alpedrete

121 0:17:17400 SNM-2K5 41 8'39''Bruno FERNANDEZ MARTIN individual Collado Villalba

122 0:17:17496 MENORES-2 M 25 8'39''Gonzalo FERNANDEZ SANZ individual Collado Villalba

123 0:17:17472 MENORES-2 M 26 8'39''Sergio FERNANDEZ SANZ individual Collado Villalba

124 0:17:18525 MENORES-1 M 8 8'39''Iago CALVO TALENS individual Alpedrete

125 0:17:20414 SNF-2K5 31 8'40''Iris TALENS individual Alpedrete

126 0:17:50335 SNF-2K5 32 8'55''Mª Concepcion PLAZA RAMOS TRIATLON ATLETI San Rafael

127 0:17:52504 MENORES-2 F 16 8'56''Jara SERRANO SILVESTRE individual Alpedrete

128 0:17:54383 SNF-2K5 33 8'57''Henar SILVESTRE FERRADAL individual Alpedrete

129 0:18:02317 SNF-2K5 34 9'01''Sonia GUILLEN SANTOS individual Alpedrete

130 0:18:02366 SNF-2K5 35 9'01''Raquel GUILLEN SANTOS individual Alpedrete

131 0:18:04518 MENORES-2 F 17 9'02''Valeria GULLON individual Alpedrete

132 0:18:06405 SNM-2K5 42 9'03''Ignacio GULLON individual Alpedrete

133 0:18:19353 SNM-2K5 43 9'09''Antonio GARCIA PEREZ individual Alpedrete

134 0:18:31355 SNF-2K5 36 9'15''Rebeca RODRIGUEZ LORENZO individual Alpedrete

135 0:18:53339 SNM-2K5 44 9'26''Jose SANCHEZ ROPERO individual Alpedrete

136 0:18:53373 SNF-2K5 37 9'26''Ana TOBAJAS SANCHEZ individual Alpedrete

137 0:19:01397 SNF-2K5 38 9'30''Maria BERROCAL CASADO individual Alpedrete

138 0:19:20531 MENORES-1 M 9 9'40''Aday DE LA CALLE DE ROSALES individual Alpedrete

139 0:19:22378 SNM-2K5 45 9'41''Angel DE LA CALLE BORJA individual Alpedrete

140 0:19:36454 SNM-2K5 46 9'48''Iker GUILLEN PEDREGAL individual Alpedrete

141 0:19:44439 SNF-2K5 39 9'52''Beatriz HERRERO GONZALEZ individual Alpedrete

142 0:19:47403 SNM-2K5 47 9'54''Amado VELAZQUEZ individual Alpedrete

143 0:19:48528 MENORES-1 F 5 9'54''Sara VELAZQUEZ PEDRAZ individual Alpedrete

144 0:19:50449 SNF-2K5 40 9'55''Isabel DEL RIO GUILLEN individual Alpedrete

145 0:19:50388 SNF-2K5 41 9'55''Elena PEDRAZ individual Alpedrete

146 0:19:52356 SNF-2K5 42 9'56''Guadalupe GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ individual Alpedrete

147 0:19:52453 SNF-2K5 43 9'56''Elena GUILLEN PEDREGAL individual Alpedrete

148 0:19:54514 MENORES-2 M 27 9'57''Javier DEL RIO GUILLEN individual Alpedrete

149 0:19:55363 SNM-2K5 48 9'58''Isaias DEL RIO GARCIA individual Alpedrete

150 0:20:16546 MENORES-1 M 10 10'08''Aran MARTIN FERNANDEZ individual Alpedrete

151 0:20:17395 SNF-2K5 44 10'09''Marta FERNANDEZ PRADA individual Alpedrete

152 0:20:191103 SNF-2K5 45 10'09''Susana GONZALEZ DIEZ individual Alpedrete

153 0:20:27427 SNM-2K5 49 10'13''Gabriel TOME JORDAN FAMILIA PUGLIESE PAZOS HIJOS Alpedrete

154 0:20:27426 SNF-2K5 46 10'13''Merian Carolina PUGLIESE PAZOS FAMILIA PUGLIESE PAZOS HIJOS Alpedrete

155 0:20:31538 MENORES-1 F 6 10'15''Emma SANCHEZ individual Alpedrete

156 0:20:31418 SNF-2K5 47 10'15''Noelia MORAL BALANDIN individual Alpedrete

157 0:20:33346 SNF-2K5 48 10'17''Gema GARCIA SANTAMARIA individual Alpedrete

158 0:21:19501 MENORES-2 M 28 10'39''Miguel MARTINEZ NAVAS individual Alpedrete

159 0:21:20547 MENORES-1 F 7 10'40''Adela MARTINEZ NAVAS individual Alpedrete

160 0:21:21540 MENORES-1 M 11 10'41''Diego VILLEGAS PUIGMITJA individual Alpedrete

161 0:21:22386 SNF-2K5 49 10'41''Laura PUIGMITJA ORTEGA individual Alpedrete

162 0:21:23529 MENORES-1 M 12 10'41''Diego MARINEZ NAVAS individual Alpedrete

163 0:21:24408 SNM-2K5 50 10'42''Ruben MARTINEZ ZARAGOZA individual Alpedrete

164 0:21:26409 SNF-2K5 50 10'43''Ines NAVAS PERNIA individual Alpedrete

165 0:21:51330 SNF-2K5 51 10'56''Maria Del Carmen PEDREGAL HERR individual Alpedrete

166 0:22:37324 SNF-2K5 52 11'19''Maria Mercedes PAZOS SOTO FAMILIA PUGLIESE PAZOS E HIJO Collado Villalba

167 0:22:37319 SNM-2K5 51 11'19''Antonio PUGLIESE GARCIA FAMILIA PUGLIESE PAZOS HIJOS Collado Villalba

168 0:23:04352 SNF-2K5 53 11'32''Maria Dolores CALVO LOPEZ CLUB LOLA Alpedrete

169 0:23:04411 SNF-2K5 54 11'32''Ana CABALLERO FISAC individual Alpedrete

170 0:23:05549 MENORES-1 F 8 11'32''Zoe TUIMIL CABALLERO individual Alpedrete

171 0:23:06341 SNF-2K5 55 11'33''Beatriz CALVO LOPEZ individual Alpedrete

172 0:23:12488 MENORES-2 F 18 11'36''Adriana TUIMIL CABALLERO individual Alpedrete

173 0:23:15536 MENORES-1 M 13 11'38''Adrian DEL MORAL GRANDELA individual Alpedrete

174 0:23:16374 SNF-2K5 56 11'38''Julia GRANDELA TORTUERO individual Alpedrete

175 0:23:17360 SNM-2K5 52 11'39''Alvaro DEL MORAL MESEGUER individual Alpedrete

176 0:23:17444 SNF-2K5 57 11'39''Valentina DEL MORAL GRANDELA individual Alpedrete

177 0:23:22413 SNF-2K5 58 11'41''Leticia CRAUS MIGUEL individual Collado Villalba
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178 0:23:24367 SNM-2K5 53 11'42''Adrian FARAH ORTEGA individual Collado Villalba

179 0:23:24520 MENORES-1 F 9 11'42''Celia FARAH CRAUS individual Collado Villalba

180 0:23:46362 SNF-2K5 59 11'53''Marisa ALFONSO individual Alpedrete

181 0:23:47340 SNM-2K5 54 11'54''Juanjo GARCIA individual Alpedrete

182 0:23:56323 SNF-2K5 60 11'58''Susana CABAÑAS RODRIGUEZ individual Alpedrete

183 0:23:58424 SNF-2K5 61 11'59''Somia EL OUAZIZI individual Guadarrama

184 0:25:14542 MENORES-1 F 10 12'37''Julia AGUILERA COCA individual Alpedrete

185 0:25:14417 SNF-2K5 62 12'37''Paula COCA CRESPO individual Alpedrete

186 0:25:30423 SNF-2K5 63 12'45''Marta FRANCO individual Alpedrete

187 0:25:30425 SNF-2K5 64 12'45''Ana Belen MORAL BALANDIN individual Alpedrete

188 0:25:31321 SNF-2K5 65 12'45''Belen BALANDIN individual Alpedrete

189 0:26:10456 SNM-2K5 55 13'05''Hugo CARREÑO RIQUELME individual Madrid

190 0:27:33379 SNM-2K5 56 13'47''Ricardo PEDROTE CALZADA individual Alpedrete

191 0:27:33484 MENORES-2 F 19 13'47''Candela GARCIA MATEOS individual Alpedrete

192 0:28:04361 SNF-2K5 66 14'02''Maria MATEOS LUDEÑA individual Alpedrete

193 0:28:06521 MENORES-1 F 11 14'03''Zoe PEDROTE POUSO individual Alpedrete

194 0:29:20271 SNM-2K5 57 14'40''Miguel Angel RAMOS ALCOR individual Alpedrete

195 0:29:20322 SNF-2K5 67 14'40''Cristina CARRASCO RODRIGUEZ individual Alpedrete

196 0:29:20331 SNM-2K5 58 14'40''Jose Antonio TIRADO HIDALGO individual Alpedrete

197 0:29:52544 MENORES-1 F 12 14'56''Luna MONTERO PEREZ individual Alpedrete

198 0:29:52396 SNM-2K5 59 14'56''Luis MONTERO CUARTERO individual Alpedrete

199 0:30:00431 SNM-2K5 60 15'00''Marco(paloma) CUADRADO ADANER individual Madrid

200 0:30:03328 SNF-2K5 68 15'02''Beatriz CASAL MENDOZA individual Alpedrete
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